
HOME ACADEMY 

 
  Children's Home, Bhogpur-248143 Distt. Dehradun, Uttarakhand( India) 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR ,YEAR 2024-2025 

  APRIL, 2024 
02.04.2024 Tuesday New academic session begins for staff 
03.04.2024 Wednesday New academic session begins for students 
11.04.2024 Thursday Id-ul-Fitr                                                           Holiday 
13.04.2024 Saturday Second Saturday                                              Holiday 
14.04.2024 Sunday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti                                     Holiday 
17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navami                                                    Holiday 
20.04.2024 Monday Chart/Postet Making competition(I-VIII)Earth Day Celebration 
21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti                                              Holiday 
25.04.2024 Thursday Make Bird feeder (Class I-VIII) 
26.04.2024 Friday Best out of Waste Material Competition (I-VIII) 
27.04.2024 Saturday Cross Puzzle Activity (IV- VIII) 
30.04.2024 Tuesday Counselling -students (VI-VIII) 
   
  MAY, 2024  
01.05.2024 Wednesday Labour Day-Card Making (Class III-VIII) 
04.05.2024 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 
04.05.2024 Saturday Inter House Badminton (III to VIII) 
04.05.2024 Saturday House Folk Dance Competition (I-VIII) 
10.05.2024 Friday Mother’s Day Celebration(Nursery-VIII) 
18.05.2024 Saturday Demonstration on Art & Craft 
10th -18.05.2024 Friday-Sat I Periodic Test (Nursery-VIII) 
20.05.2024 Monday PTA/PTM (Nursery-VIII) 
22.05.2024 Wednesday  Summer Break                                                               
23.05.2024 Thursday Budh Purnima                                                           Holiday 
   
  JULY, 2024 
01.07.2024 Monday Teacher’s Seminar 
03.07.2024 Wednesday School reopens for students 
11.07.2024 Thursday Plantation( Whole School) 
12.07.2024 Friday Inter House Soft Board Competition (House wise) 
15.07.2024 Monday English week begins(writing) 
16.07.2024 Tuesday Recitation Competition (I-V) 
17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram/Founders Day                                           Holiday 
19.07.2024 Friday Story telling(I-V) Photography competition (VI-VIII) 
24.07.2024 Wednesday Crossword Puzzles(I-VIII) 
25.07.2024 Thursday Inspirational speeches(VI-VIII) very short 
26.07.2024 Friday English Reading(I-V) & Poem writing(VI-VIII) 
30.07.2024 Tuesday Story Writing(VI-VIII) 
   
   
  AUGUST, 2024 
01.08.2024 Thursday Math Week Begins (I-VIII) 
02.08.2024 Friday Math Olympaid 
03.8.2024 Saturday Math Chart making 
09.08.2024 Friday House Wise Decoration Competition(Board) 
08th -17th Aug Fri-Sat. II Periodic Test 
14.08.2024 Wednesday Patriotic Song Competition 
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 
17.08.2024 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Celebration-Rakhi & Card Making(I-VIII) 
19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan                                                            Holiday 



26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami                                                                  Holiday 
27.08.2024 Tuesday EVS & Science Week Begins-Plantation Drive(I-VIII) 
31.08.2024 Saturday Science Fiction Movies(I-VIII) 
   
  SEPTEMBER, 2024 
02.09.2024 Monday Hindi Week Begins-Recitation Competition (I-V) 
04.09.2024 Wednesday Extempore Competition (VI-VIII) 
05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration 
06.09.2024 Friday Self Written Story Telling Competition (VI-VIII) 
13.09.2024 Friday Special Assembly(Hindi Diwas) 
16.09.2024 Monday Id-e-Milad                                                                        Holiday 
17-31 Sept. Tues-Mon II Term Examination 
   
  OCTOBER, 2024 
02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti                                                                Holiday 
05.10.2024 Saturday Report Card Day & PTM 
07.10.2024 Monday Inter House Volley Ball Tournament(VI-VIII) 
11th -12th  Fri-Sat Dussehra                                                                           Holiday 
14.10.2024 Monday International Day of the Girl Child-Awareness Activities 
17.10.2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday                                       Holiday 
31.10.2024 Thursday Deepawali                                                                         Holiday 
   
  NOVEMBER, 2024 
01.11.2024 Friday Deepawali                                                                         Holiday 
02.11.2024 Saturday Goverdhan Puja                                                              Holiday 
03.11.2024 Sunday Bhaiya Dooj                                                                     Holiday 
07.11.2024 Thursday Chhath Puja                                                                     Holiday 
14.11.2024 Thursday Children’s Day Celebration- Fun Fair & Talent Show 
15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti                                                        Holiday 
19.11.2024 Tuesday Art Week Begins 
18th -26th Nov Mon-Tues III Periodic Test 
24.11.2024 Sunday Guru Tegh Bahadur Martyrdom Day                          Holiday 
 

  DECEMBER, 2024 
21.12.2024 Saturday Annual Day  & Christmas Celebration 
23.12.2024 Monday Winter Break Begins 
25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Day                                                                Holiday 
   
  JANUARY, 2025 
06.01.2025 Monday School Reopens after Winter Break 
14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti                                                             Holiday 
18.01.2025 Saturday Musical Theme based PT Competition 
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration 
   
  FEBRUARY,  2025 
10th -18th Feb Mon-Tues IV Periodic Test 
12.02.2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti                                                  Holiday 
26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri                                                             Holiday 
   
  MARCH, 2025 
14.03.2025 Friday Holi                                                                                  Holiday 
7-22th March Tues-Mon Annual Examination 
29.03.2025 Saturday Report Card Day 
31.03.2025 Monday Eid-ul-Fitr                                                                      Holiday 
   
 
 
 
 

                          "Study to show theyself approved of God" 


